Programmanr. 33
29-12-2017 - 9:44

Speedo
International
Friendship
Swimmeet

Dames, 100m vlinderslag

MZ&PC
Maastricht

Senioren 1 en 2
Startlijst Voorronde

naam

Serie 1 van 6

3
4

5

Ragne Kuijpers
Shanna Megens
Kyara Huynen

Serie 2 van 6

O~NOULA WNPE

Samantha Schmidgall
Lelie van Everdingen
Gitte van Steensel
Gina Tebben

Celine Wijnen

Emma van Rijswijk
Laura Schipper

Vera Til

Serie 3van 6

O~NO O WNPE

Gwenn Wouters
Danique van Bebber
Lotte Beckers

Luca van Gemert
Lot Sauren

Lieke Meulenkamp
Sara van Vlokhoven
Marit van Emmerik

Serie 4 van 6

1

o~NOOTA~WN

Marleen van der Stoop
Demi Brama

Kim Rebergen

Lieve Gobbels

Milou van den Beucken
Chiara Geilenkirchen
Annemijn Spohr
Femke de Wit

Serie 5van 6

1

o ~NOoOOLhA WDN

Iris Willigers
Manon Ritten
Tessa Stolk

Imke van den Hoef
Loes Gelissen
Amy Verhouden
Nina Spit

Jasmijn de Kok

Serie 6 van 6

O~NO O WNEF

Amber Raadschilders
Isa Schellekens
Maud Weijmans

Kim Vos

Floor Ketting

Esmee Lanckohr
Mirelle de Kort

Rafke Hobus

vereniging

Z.V. Tiamat
Zeester Meerval
Zwemsport Parkstad

ReSet (SG)

De Vrije Slag

Z.V. Tiamat

Eurode Kerkrade
Tempo Valkenswaard
De Vrije Slag

De Vrije Slag
Aquarius

ReSet (SG)

RZL
sgpatrick-deroersoppers
PSV

Z&PV Nuenen

HZPC

Zwemclub Eijsden
ReSet (SG)

Aquarius

ZV De Aalscholver
Hellas-Glana
Zwemsport Parkstad
Mosa-Regio
Zwemsport Parkstad
TRB/RES

ZPC Nederweert

Zwemclub Eijsden
Hellas-Glana

De Waalstroom

HzPC

Hellas-Glana

PSV

Tempo Valkenswaard
PSV

Zwemclub Eijsden
SWNZ (Sg)

HZPC

SBC2000

PSV

Zwemsport Parkstad
SWNZ (Sg)

RZL

inschrijftijd

NT
1:45.58
NT

1:34.87
1:31.37
1:30.78
1:28.74
1:30.59
1:30.95
1:33.04
1:35.86

1:27.55
1:25.38
1:23.29
1:17.89
1:18.43
1:23.80
1:26.33
1:27.83

1:15.95
1:14.93
1:11.85
1:07.62
1:09.80
1:13.13
1:15.34
1:16.85

1:15.83
1:13.56
1:11.68
1:07.10
1:09.06
1:13.12
1:15.06
1:16.83

1:15.51
1:13.18
1:11.05
1:05.76
1:08.96
1:12.79
1:14.98
1:16.10

200003778
200004062
200106190

200006562
200101096
200001968
200102292
200002666
200104980
200100396
200104762

200001824
200001622
200000834
200101636
200001214
200101554
200102484
200001406

200104944
200003564
200100676
200000514
200002564
200104590
200000548
200102184

200100384
200002440
200003654
200101552
200102166
200101400
200102212
200101734

200000534
200002330
200103830
200000990
200102358
200002442
200005546
200006550

AFGEM

AFGEM

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

o5

Registered to MZ&PC
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